SOCKET VISION METER FAMILY
INSTALLATION AND USER
MANUAL
Page 2
 Intellimeter Canada Inc.
1125 Squires Beach Road, Pickering, ON, L1W 3T9 • Tel: (905) 839-9199
         Copyright 2020 © Vision Meter Family Manual
PARTNERED WITH

Vision meters are specified to perform from -40° C to 85° C. The LCD may cease to function in adverse cold
weather below -30 ° C, or excessive heat, above 80° C. Storage temperature should be between -40° C to 85° C.
Page 6
 Intellimeter Canada Inc.
1125 Squires Beach Road, Pickering, ON, L1W 3T9 • Tel: (905) 839-9199
         Copyright 2020 © Vision Meter Family Manual
PARTNERED WITH
1.5. Catalog Information
Other forms are available upon request                    * external CTs must be instrument CTs.
PULSE
OUTPUT
ICI- MC APPROVAL TO SEAL
(FOR REVENUE BILLING
PURPOSE IN CANADA)
RADIO
4 120/208V L-N 100 1ph 2w NO YES NO ICI29VM-ST-1S-4J-120V-100A-S
4 120/208V L-N 100 1ph,2w NO
CHECK METER (meter is
approved but not sealed) NO ICI29VM-ST-1S-4J-120V-100A
4 120/208V L-N 100 1ph, 2w YES NO NO ICI29VM-ST-1S-4J-120V-100A-PO
4 120/208V L-N 100 1ph, 2w NO NO RF ICI29VM-ST-1S-4J-120V-100A-RF
4 120/208V L-N 100 1ph, 2w NO YES RFS ICI29VM-ST-1S-4J-120V-100A-RFS
4 120-347V L-N 100 1ph 2w NO NO NO ICI29VM-XT-1S-4J-120TO480V-100A
4 120-347V L-N 200 1ph 2w NO NO NO ICI29VM-XT-1S-4J-120TO480V-200A
4 120/240V L-L 200 1ph 3w NO YES NO ICI29VM-ST-2S-4J-240V-200A-S
4 120/240V L-L 200 1ph 3w NO
CHECK METER (meter is
approved but not sealed) NO ICI29VM-ST-2S-4J-240V-200A
4 120/240V L-L 200 1ph,3w YES NO NO ICI29VM-ST-2S-4J-240V-200A-PO
4 120/240V L-L 200 1ph,3w NO NO RF ICI29VM-ST-2S-4J-240V-200A-RF
4 120/240V L-L 200 1ph,3w NO YES RFS ICI29VM-ST-2S-4J-240V-200A-RFS
4 120-347V L-N Autoranging 200 1ph 2w NO NO NO ICI29VM-XT-2S-4J-120to480V-200A
4 120-347V L-N Autoranging 200 1ph 2w YES NO NO ICI29VM-XT-2S-4J-120/480V200APO
5 120/240V L-L 20
2w or 3w (transformer rated) single phase (requires
external* CTs) NO NO NO ICI29VM-ST-3S-5J-240V-20A
5 120/240V L-L 20
2w or 3w (transformer rated) single phase (requires
external* CTs) YES NO NO ICI29VM-ST-3S-5J-240V-20A-PO
5 120-347V L-N Autoranging 20
2w or 3w (transformer rated) single phase (requires
external* CTs) NO NO NO ICI29VM-XT-3S-5J-120to480V-20A
6 120/240V L-L 20 3w (Requires external* CTs) NO NO NO ICI29VM-ST-4S-6J-240V-20A
6 120/240V L-L 20 3w (Requires external* CTs) YES NO NO ICI29VM-ST-4S-6J-240V-20A-PO
6 120-347V L-N 20 Autoranging,3w (Requires external* CTs) NO NO NO ICI29VM-XT-4S-6J-120to480V-20A
8 120-347V L-N Autoranging 20 3w  2 element, (requires external* CTs) NO NO NO ICI29VM-XT-5S-8J-120to480V-20A
8 120-347V L-N Autoranging 20 3w  2 element, (requires external* CTs) YES NO NO ICI29VM-XT-5S8J-120/480V-20A-PO
6S 13 120-347V L-N Autoranging 20 4w,(requires external* CTs) NO NO NO ICI29VM-XT-6S13J-120/480V-20A
13 120-347V L-N Autoranging 20 4w,(requires external* CTs) YES NO NO ICI29VMXT-6S13J-120/480V-20A-PO
9S 13 120-347V L-N Autoranging 20 4w,(requires external* CTs) NO NO NO ICI29VM-XT-9S13J-120/480V-20A
13 120-347V L-N Autoranging 20 4w,(requires external* CTs) YES NO NO ICI29VMXT-9S13J-120/480V-20A-PO
5 120/208V L-N 200 3w 2 element NO YES NO ICI29VM-ST-12S-5J-120V-200A-S
5 120/208V L-N 200 3w 2 element NO
CHECK METER (meter is
approved but not sealed) NO ICI29VM-ST-12S-5J-120V-200A
5 120/208V L-N 200 3w 2 element YES NO NO ICI29VM-ST-12S-5J-120V-200A-PO
5 120/208V L-N 200 3w 2 element NO NO RF ICI29VM-ST-12S-5J-120V-200A-RF
5 120/208V L-N 200 3w 2 element NO YES RFS ICI29VM-ST-12S-5J-120V-200A-RFS
5 120-347V L-N Autoranging 200 3w 2 element NO NO NO ICI29VM-XT-12S-5J-120/480V-200A
5 120-347V L-N Autoranging 200 3w 2 element YES NO NO ICI29VM-XT-12S-5J120/480V200APO
7 120-347V L-N Autoranging 200 3ph 4w NO YES NO ICI29VMXT-16S7J-120/480V-200A-S
7 120-347V L-N Autoranging 200 3ph 4w NO
CHECK METER (meter is
approved but not sealed) NO ICI29VMXT-16S-7J-120to480V-200A
7 120-347V L-N Autoranging 200 3ph 4w YES NO NO ICI29VMXT-16S7J-120/480V-200A-PO